

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 115 OF 2009 IN SLP(C) 13882/2008

H.P.MADE GOWDA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMAKKA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nanda Kishore, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 31.08.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master